
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:27 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Valley View Elementary

BUS 745
08:22 AM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr

08:25 AM Allentown Rd & Steeds Grant Way

08:33 AM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd

08:38 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

08:42 AM Den Meade Ave & Jaywick Ave

08:45 AM Den Meade Ave & Henson Valley Way

08:49 AM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

08:52 AM Border Pl & Browns Ln

09:03 AM ALICE AVE @ CORNER WITH SIGN (2232-2244)

09:06 AM 2136 Alice Ave

BUS 749
08:39 AM Audrey Ln & Neptune Ave

08:40 AM Leverett St & Neptune Ave

08:48 AM Arts Dr & Saint Barnabas Rd

08:50 AM Virginia Ln & Alice Av

08:52 AM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

09:02 AM 6031 Oxon Hill Rd @ Kiddie Academy Daycare

BUS 754
08:20 AM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

08:21 AM 5401 Old Branch Ave

08:24 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

08:28 AM Brinkley Rd & Joyce Dr

08:30 AM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

08:35 AM Mackson Dr & Thuman Dr

08:37 AM Lansing Dr & Warwick Dr

08:40 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

08:42 AM Farmer Dr and Temple Hill Rd

08:45 AM Farmer Dr & Farmer Pl

08:46 AM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

08:48 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

08:53 AM Brinkley Rd & Henson Creek Apartments Drive

08:55 AM Huntley Square Dr

08:58 AM Heather Hills Apts @ Metro Stop

BUS 754
09:00 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

09:08 AM Alcoa Dr & Murray Hill Dr

09:11 AM Livingston Rd & Broderick Dr

BUS 755



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:27 AM Page 2 of 4

08:50 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

08:53 AM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

08:59 AM Lyons St & Olson St

09:06 AM ALICE AVE @ THE CIRCLE

09:11 AM BACKSIDE OF 2105 ALICE AVE @ ACTIVITY CENTER

BUS 759
08:34 AM Kisconko Turn &  Kisconko Rd

08:38 AM 9106 Oxon Hill Rd

08:42 AM Colonel Seward Dr & Potomac Ridge Dr

08:46 AM Fort Foote Rd & Potomac Valley Dr

08:49 AM Fort Foote Rd & Rosier Rd

09:01 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

09:10 AM Cedar Ridge Dr & Traffic Circle



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:27 AM Page 3 of 4

Valley View Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 744
03:59 PM Huntley Square Dr

04:03 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

04:08 PM Farmer Dr & Farmer Pl

04:13 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

04:15 PM Mackson Dr & Thuman Dr

04:17 PM Lansing Dr & Warwick Dr

04:21 PM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

04:24 PM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

04:25 PM 5401 Old Branch Ave

04:28 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

04:32 PM Brinkley Rd & Joyce Dr

04:37 PM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

04:39 PM Henson Creek Apartments Drive & Brinkley Rd

04:44 PM Heather Hills Apts @ Metro Stop

04:48 PM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

04:51 PM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

04:55 PM Lyons St & Olson St

05:00 PM Arts Dr & Saint Barnabas Rd

05:04 PM ALICE AVE @ THE CIRCLE

05:09 PM BACKSIDE OF 2105 ALICE AVE @ ACTIVITY CENTER

BUS 747
04:01 PM Cedar Ridge Dr & Traffic Circle

04:16 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

04:27 PM Fort Foote Rd & Rosier Rd

04:29 PM Fort Foote Rd & Potomac Valley Dr

04:35 PM Colonel Seward Dr & Potomac Ridge Dr

04:38 PM 9106 Oxon Hill Rd

04:44 PM Kisconko Turn &  Kisconko Rd

04:46 PM 9545 Fort Foote Rd

04:57 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

05:04 PM Alcoa Dr & Murray Hill Dr

05:07 PM Livingston Rd & Broderick Dr

BUS 750
03:53 PM 6031 Oxon Hill Rd @ Kiddie Academy Daycare

03:57 PM Virginia Ln & ALICE AV

03:59 PM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

04:13 PM Audrey Ln & Neptune Ave

04:14 PM Leverett St & Neptune Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:27 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 761
04:07 PM 2136 Alice Ave

04:14 PM ALICE AVE @ CORNER WITH SIGN (2232-2244)

04:25 PM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

04:30 PM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr

04:33 PM Allentown Rd & Steeds Grant Way

04:37 PM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd

04:43 PM Den Meade Ave & Jaywick Ave

04:46 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

04:48 PM Den Meade Ave & Henson Valley Way

04:53 PM Border Pl & Browns Ln


